
EMERGENCY RELIEF - SOUTHERN TASMANIA 
 

    

Do you need 
help?  

information food meals 

  
 

 

bills furniture transport 

 

 

 

chemist voucher budget support clothing 

      
   

 

St Vincent De Paul Society 
6234 4244 

www.vinnies.org.au 

Hobart City Mission 
6215 4200 

www.hobartcitymission.org.au 
The Salvation Army Tasmania 

(03) 6228 8400 
www.salvationarmy.org.au 

Uniting Victoria Tasmania 
6234 1296 

www.unitingvictas.org.au 
CatholicCare Victoria Tasmania 

1800 819 447 or 6278 1660 
www.catholiccaretas.org.au 

Australian Red Cross 
www.redcross.org.au 

For temporary visa holders 

Rural Relief Fund 
www.ruralbusinesstasmania.org.au 

For farming families 
 

tel:62344244
https://www.vinnies.org.au/findhelp
https://hobartcitymission.org.au/emergency-assistance/
tel:0362288400
https://www.salvationarmy.org.au/locations/tasmania/
tel:0362341296
https://www.unitingvictas.org.au/services/resilient-communities/emergency-relief-services/
tel:+611800819447
https://catholiccaretas.org.au/services/emergency-and-crisis-assistance
https://www.redcross.org.au/get-help/help-for-migrants-in-transition/help-for-migrants-in-transition
http://www.ruralbusinesstasmania.org.au/Portals/0/AD-09%20RRF%20Application%20Form.pdf?ver=2016-09-12-092003-087

